Page 1 of 10
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Specifications subject to change without notice rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
AFLEX SERIES
LINEAR

75W — 75W C — 24V PS and 50V Output
100W — 100W D — No PS and 50V Output
Ordering Guide Default: AFLEX-100W-1650-L-LE
PROGRAMMABLE Programming
Requires FlexTool
Wireless Programmer
AFLEX SERIES is also available in:
•	 AFLEX Compact
•	 JB SERIES
Refer to Magnitudeinc.com for more details.
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH 12.00” (304.8mm)
WIDTH 1.20” (30.48mm)
HEIGHT 1.00” (25.4mm)
11.7
296.8
1.2
30.5
12.0
304.8
1.0
25.4
Constant Current Electronic
0-10V Dimmable Programmable LED Driver
12.00”
304.8mm
1.00”
25.4mm
1.20”
30.48mm
11.70”
296.8mm
AFLEX — W — — L —
P/N: AFLEX-
Page 2 of 10
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Specifications subject to change without notice rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
AFLEX SERIES
LINEAR
INPUT